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Sailwave results for NSW 420 470 State Championships at Middle Harbour Yacht Club 2015

Middle Harbour Yacht Club

NSW 420 470 State Championships

Results are provisional as of 14:33 on March 22, 2015

Overall

Sailed: 8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

55025 MHYC/RPAYC  Alec
Brodie
55149 BRYC/MYC/SYC Nicholas
Sharman
52356 GSC Sophie
Mclintosh
55159  Blairgowrie YS Laura
Harding
55167 MHYC Charlotte
Griffin
51977 MHYC Ashleigh
Coles
52786 PKSA/IYC Jacina
Oliveri
54575 MHYC/DSC Jess
Tavener
LJ MHYC Thomas
Hooker Roth

Rank Fleet Boat

1
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Start: Race 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 11:15, Course: W2, Wind dir: 140, Ave wind: 12

Class SailNo

420
Selden For Sailing 420
Quicky 420
Two Little Blossoms 420
Crush 420
ltalian Stallions 420

Defintely Maybe 420

420

Lj Hooker 420

Rank Fleet Boat
Selden For Sailing 420

© N O o & WDN

Start: Race 2, Finishes: Place, Time: 11:50, Course: W2, Wind dir: 140, Ave wind: 12

55149
55025
52356
55159
55167
52786
51977
54575

HelmName CrewName Rating

Xavier
Winston-
Smith

James
Grogan

Emily
Summerell

Hayden
Harding

Chelsea
Connor

Lorane
Gaborit

Dante
Oliveri

Maddie
Holthouse

Lukas Roth

Race 1

Race 4

Race 7

_“event burgee

21103115
(2.0)

(5.0)
(7.0)
6.0

(100

DNF)

(10.0
DNF)

21/03/15

(1.0)

20

(4.0)

3.0

5.0

6.0

8.0

7.0

(10.0
DNC)

Race 1 - 21/03/15 at 11:15:00

Club

21/03/15

1.0

20

3.0

4.0

5.0

7.0

6.0

(8.0)

10.0
DNC

C

21/03/15

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

(8.0)

6.0

7.0

10.0
DNC

BRYC/MYC/SYC Nicholas Sharman James Grogan

MHYC/RPAYC
GSsC
Blairgowrie YS
MHYC
PKSA/IYC
MHYC
MHYC/DSC

LJ Hooker MHYC

Alec Brodie
Sophie MclIntosh

Laura Harding
Charlotte Griffin

Jacina Oliveri
Ashleigh Coles

Jess Tavener
Thomas Roth

Race 2 - 21/03/15 at 11:15:00

Class SailNo Club

420
Two Little Blossoms 420
Quicky 420
Crush 420
Defintely Maybe 420

420
Italian Stallions 420

Rank Fleet Boat
Selden For Sailing 420

1
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55025
55149
55159
52356
55167
51977
54575
52786

MHYC/RPAYC
BRYC/MYC/SYC
Blairgowrie YS
GSsC

MHYC

MHYC
MHYC/DSC
PKSA/IYC

HelmName

Alec Brodie

Xavier Winston-Smith

Emily Summerell

Hayden Harding

Chelsea Connor

Dante Oliveri

Lorane Gaborit
Maddie Holthouse
Lukas Roth

CrewName

Xavier Winston-Smith

Nicholas Sharman James Grogan

Laura Harding

Sophie MclIntosh
Charlotte Griffin
Ashleigh Coles

Jess Tavener

Jacina Oliveri

Race 3 - 21/03/15 at 11:15:00

Hayden Harding

Emily Summerell

Chelsea Connor

Lorane Gaborit
Maddie Holthouse

Dante Oliveri

Start: Race 3, Finishes: Place, Time: 12:55, Course: W3, Ave wind: 12
Class SailNo Club

420
Quicky 420
Two Little Blossoms 420
Crush 420
ltalian Stallions 420

Defintely Maybe 420

420

55025
55149
52356
55159
55167
52786
51977
54575

MHYC/RPAYC
BRYC/MYC/SYC
GSC

Blairgowrie YS
MHYC
PKSA/IYC
MHYC
MHYC/DSC

HelmName

Alec Brodie

CrewName

Xavier Winston-Smith

Nicholas Sharman James Grogan

Sophie MclIntosh

Laura Harding
Charlotte Griffin

Jacina Oliveri
Ashleigh Coles

Jess Tavener

Race 4 -21/03/15 at 11:15:00

Emily Summerell

Hayden Harding

Chelsea Connor

Dante Oliveri

Lorane Gaborit
Maddie Holthouse

Race5 Raceé
21/03115 22/03/15
1.0 1.0
(4.0 3.0
20 20
3.0 4.0
5.0 5.0
7.0 6.0
6.0 (10.0
DNF)
8.0 7.0
10.0 8.0
DNC
Rating Place
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
DNF
DNF
Rating Place
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Rating Place
1
2
8]
4
5
6
7
8

22/03/15
1.0

(4.0)
20
(5.0)
30
6.0
(10.0

DNS)
7.0

8.0

Points
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0
10.0
10.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0

Points
1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0

22103115
1.0

40

20

30

(7.0)

50

10.0
DNS

6.0

10.0
DNF

Total

9.0

220

21.0

Nett

6.0

14.0

14.0

13
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Sailwave results for NSW 420 470 State Championships at Middle Harbour Yacht Club 2015

Start: Race 4, Finishes: Place, Time: 13:50, Course: W3, Wind dir: 120, Ave wind: 15

Boat
Selden For Sailing

Quicky
Two Little Blossoms
Crush

Italian Stallions

Defintely Maybe

Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName

420 55025 MHYC/RPAYC  Alec Brodie Xavier Winston-Smith
420 55149 BRYC/MYC/SYC Nicholas Sharman James Grogan

420 52356 GSC Sophie Mcintosh  Emily Summerell

420 55159 Blairgowrie YS Laura Harding Hayden Harding

420 55167 MHYC Charlotte Griffin Chelsea Connor

420 52786 PKSA/IYC Jacina Oliveri Dante Oliveri

420 54575 MHYC/DSC Jess Tavener Maddie Holthouse
420 51977 MHYC Ashleigh Coles Lorane Gaborit

Race 5 - 21/03/15 at 11:15:00

Start: Race 5, Finishes: Place, Time: 14:40, Course: W3, Wind dir: 120, Ave wind: 15

Boat
Selden For Sailing
Quicky

Two Little Blossoms

Crush
Italian Stallions

Defintely Maybe

Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Rating
420 55025 MHYC/RPAYC  Alec Brodie Xavier Winston-Smith

420 5235 GSC Sophie Mcintosh  Emily Summerell

420 55159 Blairgowrie YS Laura Harding Hayden Harding

420 55149 BRYC/MYC/SYC Nicholas Sharman James Grogan

420 55167 MHYC Charlotte Griffin Chelsea Connor

420 52786 PKSA/IYC Jacina Oliveri Dante Oliveri

420 51977 MHYC Ashleigh Coles Lorane Gaborit

420 54575 MHYC/DSC Jess Tavener Maddie Holthouse

Race 6 - 22/03/15 at 10:25

Start: Race 6, Finishes: Place, Time: 10:25, Course: W3, Wind dir: 80, Ave wind: 13

Rank Fleet Boat

1
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Rank Fleet

1
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Rank Fleet
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Selden For Sailing
Quicky

Two Little Blossoms
Crush
Defintely Maybe

Lj Hooker

ltalian Stallions

Class
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420

SailNo Club HelmN: CrewN

55025 MHYC/RPAYC  Alec Brodie Xavier Winston-Smith
52356 GSC Sophie Mcintosh  Emily Summerell
55149 BRYC/MYC/SYC Nicholas Sharman James Grogan

55159 Blairgowrie YS Laura Harding Hayden Harding
55167 MHYC Charlotte Griffin Chelsea Connor
51977 MHYC Ashleigh Coles Lorane Gaborit

54575 MHYC/DSC Jess Tavener Maddie Holthouse

LJ Hooker MHYC Thomas Roth Lukas Roth

52786 PKSA/YC Jacina Oliveri Dante Oliveri

Race 7 - 22/03/15 at 10:25

Start: Race 7, Finishes: Place, Time: 11:35, Course: W3, Wind dir: 80, Ave wind: 13

Boat

Selden For Sailing
Quicky

Crush

Two Little Blossoms

Defintely Maybe

Lj Hooker

Italian Stallions

Class
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420

SailNo Club H CrewN Rating
55025 MHYC/RPAYC  Alec Brodie Xavier Winston-Smith

52356 GSC Sophie Mcintosh ~ Emily Summerell

55167 MHYC Charlotte Griffin Chelsea Connor

55149 BRYC/MYC/SYC Nicholas Sharman James Grogan

55159 Blairgowrie YS Laura Harding Hayden Harding

51977 MHYC Ashleigh Coles Lorane Gaborit

54575 MHYC/DSC Jess Tavener Maddie Holthouse

LJ Hooker MHYC Thomas Roth Lukas Roth

52786 PKSA/IYC Jacina Oliveri Dante Oliveri

Race 8 - 22/03/15 at 10:25

Start: Race 8, Finishes: Place, Time: 12:50, Course: W3, Wind dir: 80, Ave wind: 13

Boat
Selden For Sailing
Quicky

Two Little Blossoms

Defintely Maybe

Crush

Italian Stallions

Lj Hooker

Class
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420

SailNo Club Hell Ci Rating
55025 MHYC/RPAYC  Alec Brodie Xavier Winston-Smith

52356 GSC Sophie McIntosh  Emily Summerell

55159 Blairgowrie YS Laura Harding Hayden Harding

55149 BRYC/MYC/SYC Nicholas Sharman James Grogan

51977 MHYC Ashleigh Coles Lorane Gaborit

54575 MHYC/DSC Jess Tavener Maddie Holthouse

55167 MHYC Charlotte Griffin Chelsea Connor

52786 PKSA/IYC Jacina Oliveri Dante Oliveri

LJ Hooker MHYC Thomas Roth Lukas Roth

1
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Place
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1

© N O o A 0N

DNF

Place
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DNS

Place
1
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DNS
DNF

Rating Place Points

1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0

Points
1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0

Rating Place Points

1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
10.0

Points
1.0

20

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0
10.0

Points
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0
10.0
10.0

23
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Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7

www.mhyc.com.au www.sailwave.com www.mhyc.com.au
juniorsailing@mbhyc.com.au juniorsailing@mbhyc.com.au
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